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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

College at New Paltz

T991347

$83,747.67

$83,747.67

03/17/2021

10/31/2022

BID# C2006 - PARKER ADA IMPROV

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/17/2021

Office of Parks Recreation
& Historic Preservation

D004206

$552,041.00

$550,221.06

03/20/2013

01/14/2014

Bathhouse Restoration @ Clarence
Fahnestock Memorial State Park
Canopus Welcome Center (GC)

Construction -
Building

03/20/2013

College at New Paltz

T991049

$173,551.18

$173,551.18

05/11/2016

01/31/2018

BID# C1602 - REPLACE BRIDGE RA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/09/2016

College at New Paltz

T991248

$174,125.00

$174,125.00

10/03/2019

09/30/2020

BID# C1902 - MASONRY REPAIRS S

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/22/2019

College at New Paltz

T990904

$50,490.00

$50,490.00

03/19/2013

09/30/2013

RENOVATION OF ROOM #206

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/21/2013

College at New Paltz

T990873

$689,136.37

$689,136.37

07/05/2012

12/09/2013

BID# C1134 - JACOBSON FACULTY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/22/2012

College at New Paltz

T991455

$99,999.00

$0.00

07/11/2022

07/10/2023

BID# C2117 - TERM CONTRACT FOR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/21/2022

College at New Paltz

T990965

$20,365.84

$20,365.84

09/22/2014

09/21/2015

TERM CONTRACT FOR GENERAL
CONS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/25/2014

College at New Paltz

T990915

$209,279.02
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$209,279.02

05/22/2013

09/30/2013

CARPENTRY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/23/2013




Contracts Not

College at New Paltz T991051 $1,164,138.26 | $1,164,138.26/02/01/2017 02/28/2018 ||BID# C1714 - RENOVATION OF SPE |Subject to OSC 02/15/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

College at New Paltz T991213 $425,000.00| $422,073.86(04/15/2019 |08/31/2020 ||BID# C1812 - GC TERM CONTRACT |Subject to OSC 04/25/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

College at New Paltz T991181 $292,275.59| $292,275.59(07/19/2018 05/01/2020 ||BID# C1756A - RE-BID OF SUB LO Subject to OSC 08/10/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

College at New Paltz T991224 $362,702.39|  $362,702.3905/17/2019 |01/14/2020 |BID# C1814 - JACOBSON FACULTY |Subject to OSC 06/11/2019
Pre-Audit

College at New Paltz D991539 $156,865.00 $0.00(04/15/2024 |06/29/2025 |President’s residence bathrooms and | Construction - 4/1 5574

kitchen renovation in Ulster County Building

Contracts Not

College at New Paltz T991357 $26,389.06 $26,389.06 (06/09/2021 |10/31/2022 ||BID# C2013 - TERM CONTRACT FOR |Subject to OSC 07/16/2021
Pre-Audit

Department of DEBRUCE ENVIRONMENTAL ED Construction -

Environmental Conservation D008075 $176,855.00| $172,312.9905/09/2011 ||05/01/2012 CENTER FIRST AID CABIN Building 03/19/2012
Contracts Not

College at New Paltz T991008 $437,553.62| $437,553.6205/05/2016 ||05/29/2017 EiﬁgﬁCKS RENOVATION AT Subject to OSC 05/06/2016
Pre-Audit
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