## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for TRANSITIONAL BUILDERS INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at New Paltz	T991347	\$83,747.67	\$83,747.67	03/17/2021	10/31/2022	BID# C2006 - PARKER ADA IMPROV	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/17/2021
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	D004206	\$552,041.00	\$550,221.06	03/20/2013	01/14/2014	Bathhouse Restoration @ Clarence Fahnestock Memorial State Park Canopus Welcome Center (GC)	Construction - Building	03/20/2013
College at New Paltz	T991049	\$173,551.18	\$173,551.18	05/11/2016	01/31/2018	BID# C1602 - REPLACE BRIDGE RA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/09/2016
College at New Paltz	T991248	\$174,125.00	\$174,125.00	10/03/2019	09/30/2020	BID# C1902 - MASONRY REPAIRS S	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/22/2019
College at New Paltz	T990904	\$50,490.00	\$50,490.00	03/19/2013	09/30/2013	RENOVATION OF ROOM #206	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/21/2013
College at New Paltz	T990873	\$689,136.37	\$689,136.37	07/05/2012	12/09/2013	BID# C1134 - JACOBSON FACULTY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2012
College at New Paltz	T991455	\$99,999.00	\$0.00	07/11/2022	07/10/2023	BID# C2117 - TERM CONTRACT FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/21/2022
College at New Paltz	T990965	\$20,365.84	\$20,365.84	09/22/2014	09/21/2015	TERM CONTRACT FOR GENERAL CONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/25/2014
College at New Paltz	T990915	\$209,279.02	\$209,279.02	05/22/2013	09/30/2013	CARPENTRY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/23/2013

College at New Paltz	T991051	\$1,164,138.26	\$1,164,138.26	02/01/2017	02/28/2018	BID# C1714 - RENOVATION OF SPE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/15/2017
College at New Paltz	T991213	\$425,000.00	\$422,073.86	04/15/2019	08/31/2020	BID# C1812 - GC TERM CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/25/2019
College at New Paltz	T991181	\$292,275.59	\$292,275.59	07/19/2018	05/01/2020	BID# C1756A - RE-BID OF SUB LO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/10/2018
College at New Paltz	T991224	\$362,702.39	\$362,702.39	05/17/2019	01/14/2020	BID# C1814 - JACOBSON FACULTY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/11/2019
College at New Paltz	D991539	\$156,865.00	\$0.00	04/15/2024	06/29/2025	President's residence bathrooms and kitchen renovation in Ulster County	Construction - Building	04/15/2024
College at New Paltz	T991357	\$26,389.06	\$26,389.06	06/09/2021	10/31/2022	BID# C2013 - TERM CONTRACT FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/16/2021
Department of Environmental Conservation	D008075	\$176,855.00	\$172,312.99	05/09/2011	05/01/2012	DEBRUCE ENVIRONMENTAL ED CENTER FIRST AID CABIN	Construction - Building	03/19/2012
College at New Paltz	T991008	\$437,553.62	\$437,553.62	05/05/2016	05/29/2017	STARBUCKS RENOVATION AT PARKER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/06/2016